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STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES



85% PROGRAMS SERVICES

10% GENERAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE

5% DEVELOPMENT

63% 15% 15% 7%

REVENUE AND SUPPORT 

$14,307,133
$1,582,662

$850,077
$ 16,739,872

$9,773,066 
$2,306,327
$2,300,594

$361,845
$594,908

$92,734
$42,712

$15,472,186

PROGRAM SERVICES
GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE

DEVELOPMENT

TOTAL EXPENSES

GOVERNMENT CONTRACTS & GRANTS 
INDIVIDUALS
FOUNDATION GRANTS
SPECIAL EVENT
DONATED SERVICES & EQUIPMENT 
OTHER REVENUES

INTEREST & DIVIDENDS

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENSES

INDIVIDUALS OTHERFOUNDATION 
GRANTS

GOVERNMENT 
CONTRACTS
& GRANTS


