

REVENUE AND SUPPORT

GOVERNMENT CONTRACTS & GRANTS	\$9,773,066
INDIVIDUALS	\$2,306,327
FOUNDATION GRANTS	\$2,300,594
SPECIAL EVENT	\$361,845
DONATED SERVICES & EQUIPMENT	\$594,908
OTHER REVENUES	\$92,734
INTEREST & DIVIDENDS	\$42,712
TOTAL REVENUE	\$15,472,186



EXPENSES

PROGRAM SERVICES	\$14,307,133
GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE	\$1,582,662
DEVELOPMENT	\$850,077
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$ 16,739,872

